
I.-INAI, II\/AI,I IA]'ION 11 EPORT

(r\s Per Rulc 35 of PP Ilulcs.200.l)

1.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency:

I'/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

-,\tltll. lef Ilngineer Procuremenl)
Irtr{ fl MEI'CO Multan

Singlc Ilesponsivc Ilirlder: l4IS JZ [ntcrnational Lahore

\rrrtrt ol llitlclcr

IU a Ilis
Evaluatcd

Cost
(PKn)

Ru le/'Rcgu Iation/SBD*/Policv/ Brrsis
lbr Rcjcction / Acceptancc ns pcr llrrlc

35 of PP Rules,2004.
Tcch nica I

(ifr pplicr blc)
Fina n cia I

(if
a pplica ble)

Nl/S .lZ Inlernational Lrhore Responsive Responsive 8,33 8,320/-

M/s Creative Electrcnics
(P\r) l.ld. l.ahore.

lNon- 
Resnonsivel

MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COI\,,IPANY LTD. I\,1U LTAN

Sinqle Staoe Two Enveloo

PROCUREI\4ENT OF DIGITAL METERS

Tender No.29l2023-24

TS518027E

97.09.2023 at 1 1:00

07.09.2023 at 1 1:30

Two (02)

As per Biddino docurnent

As under:

I

I



,

I.'INAI, I,]\'AI,I IATION REPoRT

(,,\s Per lltrlc 35 of PP Rrrles.2004)

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

B.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency:

Nilethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

I\,1U I-TAN ELECTRIC POWER COI!1PANY LT D,M ULTAN

Sin le Two Enve

PR UREI\4EN oF TRANSFOR IUER BREATIJER JAR

Tend 27 t20 3- 4r

TS518027E

2023 at7

07.09.2023 at 'l 1 :00

One (01)

er Biddin ment

As under:

Singlc Evaluatcd ResponsiYc Bitldcr: M/s llngineering Technics Lahore

Addl. chi ng inecr Procurement)
I'MU N'Illl'Co Mrtltrn

Nrllre ol lli(ldcl

Nlrtrks
Evaluxted

Cost
(PKR)

Rulc/Reguhtion/SBD*/Policl'/ Basis

for Rejection / Acccptance as per llule
35 of PP Rulcs' 2004.

Tcchnicll
(ilrpplicnble)

Fina n cial
(if

r pplicfl ble)

\1's Engincering lechnics
I-alrore

Responsive Rcsponsive 6,300,000/-



w" PII

1

2

3

Name of Procu ring Agency

l\/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

(,\s Pcr Rulc-35 ol PP ltrrles,200.l)

07 .09.2023 at 11:15

07 .09.2Q23 a t 11.45

-a!e1Qll
As per Biddinq document

As under:

.,\ddl. Ch rlg ineer Procurement)
PIIU MEPCO Multan

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Na rrrc oI llidder

N4r rks
E\,aluated

Cost"
(PKR)

Ru lc/Regrrlat ion/S B D*/Po licy/ Basis
for Rejection / Acceptarce as per Rule

35 of PP Rules,2004.
Tcch n icnI

(ifapplicable)
Finarcial

(if
r pp lica ble)

NI's EMC0 Indusn-ies Ltd
Lahore Responsive Responsive 3,73-s,000/-

l\/ULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COI!1PANY LTD. [/ULTAN

$j4qlg.Qlqq e Two Envelgp

PROCUREI\4ENT OF -132KV POST INSULATORS WITH

STRUCTURE & 11KV POST IIJSULATORS WITH CLAIV]P

Tender No3Q/2 02 3:Zl

TS51BO27E

Singlc' Rcsponsive Bidder: M/s EMCO Industries Ltd. Lahore

/'


